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Handy Force One is a corded electric broom, light and easy-to-handle with double brush, a multipurpose
one for carpets and floors, and an accessory kit for the cleaning of crevices and fabric. The cyclonic
technology and the possibility to also use it as a portable handheld vacuum cleaner make Handy Force
One ideal for eliminating dust easily and rapidly from all the surfaces of the house, including sofas,

crevices and car interiors.

Product specifications

—_

HANDY FORCE ONE

Model: 2708/00
Code: 00P270800AR0
EAN: 8003705122789

Power

Functions

Cyclonic technology
Bagless

Tank

Hepa filter
Adjustable aluminium telescopic tube
Accessories

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

600W

2 in 1, electric broom and handheld vacuum cleaner

multipurpose brush, fabric brush, crevice nozzle, wall support

23.00 cm
27.00 cm
123.00 cm
1.35Kg
2.75Kg
11.80 Kg
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Master pieces 4
Pallet pieces 48
20 container pieces 1080
40 container pieces 2240

40H container pieces 2600
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