



HANDY FORCE ONE

Model: 2708/00

Code: 00P270800AR0 **EAN:** 8003705122789

Handy Force One is a corded electric broom, light and easy-to-handle with double brush, a multipurpose one for carpets and floors, and an accessory kit for the cleaning of crevices and fabric. The cyclonic technology and the possibility to also use it as a portable handheld vacuum cleaner make **Handy Force One** ideal for eliminating dust easily and rapidly from all the surfaces of the house, including sofas, crevices and car interiors.

Product specifications	
Power	600W
Functions	2 in 1, electric broom and handheld vacuum cleaner
Cyclonic technology	✓
Bagless	V
Tank	0.6L
Hepa filter	V
Adjustable aluminium telescopic tube	V
Accessories	multipurpose brush, fabric brush, crevice nozzle, wall support
Product length	23.00 cm
Product width	27.00 cm
Product height	123.00 cm
Product weight	1.35 Kg
Box weight	2.75 Kg
Master weight	11.80 Kg



De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete https://www.ariete.net/en

Master pieces	4
Pallet pieces	48
20 container pieces	1080
40 container pieces	2240
40H container pieces	2600